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COVID-19 


As you are all aware, schools receive direction and advice from the Department of Education in relation to dealing 
with COVID-19. Parents and community have received and will continue to receive information via the Classdojo 
app. At present school is operating, but assemblies and events are postponed/cancelled.  During this time the 
Department of Education recognises that students may need to be absent if self-isolating, have poor immunity or 
a have a family member who is vulnerable; the school has codes to justify any of the mentioned absences. 



Postponed Events


Due to the COVID-19 a number of events will continue to be postponed or cancelled. In relation to grandparents 
day we are looking to run this later in the year once the weather warms up. Quite a number of sports events up 
till now have also been cancelled. All dates for events will be placed on class Dojo. 



Absent Teachers


Jamberoo Public School is blessed to have hard-working, committed and caring staff members. Occasionally, just 
like the rest of society, they may be unwell or unable to be at school. When it is known that a teacher is going to 
be absent for continuous days, where possible and for consistency for your child, the same teacher will be kept on 
that class. If you have any concerns with a teacher we encourage you to communicate with your child’s teacher. If 
you have further concerns please feel free to contact the school and schedule an appointment with myself. 	
  

NAPLAN 2020


NAPLAN is scheduled to run in Weeks 2 and 3 of Term 2 (4th – 15th May). All assessments are now done using 
laptops and are completed online over a spread out 2 weeks. The main purpose of the NAPLAN tests is to take a 
‘snapshot’ of your child’s literacy and numeracy skills.  Please do not place too much of an emphasis on the 
NAPLAN assessments as they are only one tool in a range of strategies school use to assess your child’s progress 
and inform their learning needs.



Paul Galea


Principal



A SMALL SCHOOL MAKING A BIG DIFFERENCE
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Wk


8

16/3/20

 17/3/20

 18/3/20

 19/3/20 20/3/20



- Crazy Sock Day 
SRC - Gold Coin 

Donation



Wk


9

23/3/20

 24/3/20 25/3/20



- Gymnastics

26/3/20

 27/3/20



Wk


10

30/3/20 31/3/20 1/4/20 2/4/20 3/4/20



- Cross Country

Wk


11

6/4/20



- Photo Day

7/4/20



- Kindergarten 
Vision Screening 

8/4/20

 9/4/20

 10/4/20



Good Friday

Term 1 Calendar

Chook Roster Term 1

Saturday 21st March - Stewart Family Sunday 22nd March - Stewart Family

Saturday 28th March - Shepley Family Sunday 29th March - Shepley Family

Saturday 4th April - Reys Family Sunday 5th April - Reys Family

Friday 10th & Saturday 11th April - Kirk Family Sunday 12th April - Kirk Family

Holiday Chook Roster

Monday 13th April - Walkerden Family Monday 20th April - Ceballos Family

Tuesday 14th April - Walkerden Family Tuesday 21st April - Ceballos Family

Wednesday 15th April - Walkerden Family Wednesday 22nd April - Ceballos Family

Thursday 16th April - Rimmer Family Thursday 23rd April - Ceballos Family

Friday 17th April - Rimmer Family Friday 24th April - Ceballos Family

Saturday 18th April - Rimmer Family Saturday 25th April - Behl Family

Sunday 19th April - Rimmer Family Sunday 26th April - Behl Family
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Chook Roster Term 2

Saturday 2nd May - Sunday 3rd May -

Saturday 9th May - Sunday 10th May -

Saturday 16th May - Sunday 17th May -

Saturday 23rd May - Sunday 24th May -

Saturday 30th May - Sunday 31st May -

Saturday 6th June - Sunday 7th & Monday 8th June -

Saturday 13th June - Sunday 14th June -

Saturday 20th June - Sunday 21st June -

Saturday 27th June - Sunday 28th June -

Saturday 4th July - Sunday 5th July -

Gardening Club 
and Chook Club. 
Lots of fun!

mailto:jamberoo-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
http://www.jamberoo-p.school.nsw.edu.au
mailto:jamberoo-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
http://www.jamberoo-p.school.nsw.edu.au


Awards

Birrahlee Walabi Tangalla Wonga Wonga Nuninoona Cooinda

Scarlett Lachlan Marcus Nyasa Hayes Amy

Allysa Bryce Mitchell M Ava Matilda Indianah

Amarli Ella Margaret Kobi Cove

Elsie Jack L Kyle Sarah Nate

Joshua

Cooper

Learning Habits

Walabi Tangalla Wonga Wonga Nuninoona Cooinda

Bryce Winter Polly Mali Neve

Darcy William

House Award

Hyams

Class Of The Week

Nuninoona
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Bronze

Polly Lilli Finn

Principal’s Award

Kristjan B Annabelle Y Zane M Jack W Summah F
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